

8
MACT 198/25
RAM NATYH SAHANI Vs. JITENDAR GIRI

05.08.2025

Present: Advocate Sh. Pujya Kumar Singh has joined through
VC.
None for respondents.

At request, put up on 25.10.2025 for submissions
and further proceedings.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.08.2025