

MACT 198/25
RAM NATYH SAHANI Vs. JITENDAR GIRI

13.03.2026

Present: None for claimant.
Sh. Alok Shankar. Id. counsel for Insurance company .

Put up for appearance and for further proceedings on **24.04.2026**.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/13.03.2026